

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LOS ALTOS HACKS 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$5,059.29
2023-01-10	Donation from Abe McAllister	txn_evH8PJ	\$300.00	\$5,359.29
2023-01-17	Hackathon grant from Hack Club	txn_p5H4ex	\$500.00	\$5,859.29
2023-01-17	Invoice to 8VC	txn_66HgRm	\$1,200.00	\$7,059.29
2023-01-18	Donation from Shilpa Sheshadri	txn_zVHzGY	\$40.00	\$7,099.29
2023-01-18	Donation from Elastic	txn_NQHGNm	\$589.01	\$7,688.30
2023-01-19	Boba from Chun Yang!	txn_wNHBex	-\$2,211.56	\$5,476.74
2023-01-25	Typeform	txn_JxHxNa	-\$29.00	\$5,447.74
2023-01-30	Invoice to Product Teacher	txn_EyHOqx	\$500.00	\$5,947.74
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,240.56. DEPOSITED: \$3,129.01.			\$5,947.74

 $Los\ Altos\ Hacks$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Los\ Altos\ Hacks$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.